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2531-001

0414-105

0414-225

0403-202

0404-811
0404-821（オプション）
                (Optional)
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0404-804 0414-102

0404-347(L=490)
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0404-711(L=555)
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2524-001
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2524-001

2522-021
（スタビコントロールロッド）
 (Stabilizer control rod)

ピッチロッド 
Pitch rod

（ミキシングアームロッド）
 (Mixing arm rod)

2500-061

2532-031

2524-001

2522-001

2525-006

2500-073

2506-042

2532-049

2532-031

2532-021

2521-078

2500-090

2521-081

2539-011

2506-004

2539-020

2521-086

2506-035
2500-044

2532-044

0414-226

0414-224

2530-009

2532-002

2539-009

2506-041

2500-089

2505-007

2500-073
2532-030

0403-202

0404-611 

0404-612 

0404-804 

0404-811 

0414-102 

0414-104 

0414-224 

0414-225 

0414-226 

0414-227 

2500-044 
2500-073 

2500-089 

2500-090 
2506-004 
2506-035 
2506-041 

2521-081 

2521-086 

2522-001 

2524-001 

2530-009 

2532-002 

2539-009 

2539-011  

2539-020 

1

4

4

1式
1 set

2

1

1

1式
1 set

1

1

1

2
2

2

2
20
10
5

2

2

5

10

2

10

2

2

2

400 

 800 

 800 

 1,000 

 1,000 

 500 

 2,800 

  38,000 

 9,800 

 8,000 

 2,800 

 1,200 
 1,200 
 
1,200 

 1,200 
 100 
 400 
 600 
 
500 

 500 

 500 

 500 

 400 

 400 
 
300 

 300 

 300 

ネジ,FW付 
with screw and FW
グリップ厚 14mm用（木製ブレード） 
14mm-grip thickness (wooden blade)
グリップ厚 12mm用（FRP製ブレード） 
12mm-grip thickness (FRP blade)
 

硬度70° 
Hardness 70°
ネジ, FW付  
with screw and FW
Brg. 圧入済  
Bearing pressed

ストッププレート
Stop plate
ブレードスペーサー 2T  
Blade spacer 2T
ブレードスペーサー 3T 
Blade spacer 3T
ドラッグメタルA, B 
Drag metal A, B
SSR-Vダンパーゴム#70 
SSR-V damper rubber #70
FFZ-IIスピンドル  
FFZ-II Spindle
FFZ-IIセンターハブ  
FFZ-II Center hub
SSZ-II ローターヘッドAssy 
SSZ-2 Rotor head assembly
SSZ-II ヨーク 
SSZ-2 Yoke
SSZ-II ブレードホルダー 
SSZ-2 Blade holder
EX ピッチアーム（オフセットなし） 
EX Pitch arm (non-offset)
Brg. 8×16×5ZZ 
Brg. φ4×φ8×3F ZZ 
Brg. 7×15スラスト 
Bearing 7×15 thrust
Brg. φ5×φ13×4F ZZ 
FW 3×8×0.5T 
FW 8×12×0.1T 
FW 5×12×1.5T 
カラー 4×5×6.5S 
Collar 4×5×6.5S
カラー 12×15×5 
Collar 12×15×5
アジャストロッドM2×16 
Adjust rod M2×16
M2ロッドエンド 
M2 ball link
ピボットボルトφ5×12.5×M3 
Pivot bolt φ5×12.5×M3
M3×6  CS 
ボタンボルトM5×10 
Buttom bolt M5×10
ボタンボルトM3×8 
Buttom bolt M3×8
ボタンボルトM4×14 
Buttom bolt M4×14

コードNo.
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品名
Particulars
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Q'ty

価格(円)
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備考
Remarks
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φ4×555 

アルミ切削、アルマイト青（オプション、FRP製ブレード用） 
Aluminum cutting Blue anodized aluminum
 

硬度60°（オプション） 
Hardness 60° (Optional)
Brg. 別売 
Brg. sold separatery
ストッパー、ネジ付 
with stopper and screw

スタビライザーバー4×490
Stabilizer bar 4×490
スタビライザーバー4×535 
Stabilizer bar 4×535
WC スタビライザーバー 
WC stabilizer ber
EXブレードスペーサー 
EX blade spacer
SSR-V スタビコントロールアーム 
SSR-V Stabilizer control arm
SSR-V ダンパーゴム#60 
SSR-V damper rubber #60
FFZ-IIシーソー  
FFZ-II Seesaw
FFZ-II スタビブレード 
FFZ-II stabilizer blade
SSZ-II ミキシングアーム 
SSZ-2 Mixing arm
Brg. φ4×φ9×4 ZZ 
M4ナイロンナット 
M4 nylon nut
FW 2.6×5×0.5T 
クロスメンバー M2×65 (φ5ボール付) 
Cross member M2×65 (withφ5 ball)
カラー 2.6×4×4F 
Collar 2.6×4×4F
カラー 2.6×4×12S 
Collar 2.6×4×12S
アジャストロッドM2×40 
Adjust rod M2×40
アジャストロッドM2×65 
Adjust rod M2×65
EXφ5ボール 
EXφ5 ball
M3×3SS
M4×4SS 
M4×10 CS
M2.6×8CS
M2×6 CS
焼入ドラッグボルトM4×35CS
Hardened drag bolt M4×35CS
M2.6×15CS 

コードNo.
Code No.

品名
Particulars

入数
Q'ty

価格(円)
Price (Yen)

備考
Remarks

別売 Sold separatery

0404-611
0404-612
0404-740
（オプション）
 (Optional)

Brg. ø7×ø15スラスト
Bearing ø7×ø15 thrust

ブレードホルダー
Blade holder

内径の大きい方
Larger inner diameter

内径の小さい方
Smaller inner diameter

ミゾが内側
Grooves are on the inside

グリス
Grease

必ずグリスを
塗ってくださ
い。
Make sure to 
apply grease.

注意 Caution

注意 Caution

取付ける機体の説明書を参考にピッチ設
定を確認し、長さを調整して下さい。
Refer to the instruction manual for the model 
helicopter to which the rotor head is attached 
and check its pitch settings before adjusting 
the pitch rod length.

必ずヒロボー製ピッチゲージ
(2513-040)を使用して下さい。
Make sure to use only Hirobo 
manufactured pitch gauges 
(2513-040).


